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———————————————————— GRAVE ROW PLOT
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T R D e e B R R I e i

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc. :
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM_114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head—\
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R\S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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Wi R / o ks
/GRAVE LOCATION BLANK’“\: |
Loc ATION OF TITE (GRAVE OF v/
_Bombent,. 2293572 Luoisno A, .
(buumme) (Number). (First Name and Initials).
MRyl (Cortvd, et b St R0 ROl Mo A
(Rank). (Organization).
PLACE OF DEATH:.127th Field Hospital = =
CAUSE OF DLATH..G..SW..I'}E?!‘F .5.1.@.9.' ........... i
DATE. OF BURIAL:. October . 1.0./ .................... /
PLACE OF BURIAL:...A:E, F...Cefnet@ry ..........

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). an reference must

“speeify clearly what map is used.

Just east of Bois Che Hemlﬁ- Meuse

G A NN BT R B i, 200 Al TR AT B i g )
HOW MARKED: Name Peg?............ Cross®. .. X .. 0.
Headboard?.,.......... Rottled ! R .

TDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was' onelhuzieds wibhibo dy 2. oS At Wil e s st s

Was one fastened to name peg or Yas
stalel nisedsdsialorave miaritent. Lol s NG R BRI B R 0

If nmame unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should he given here:

NEAREST | AOTATRIY B e S 0o 6w ety et o
T TS a2 % PO R R T AR S )
B TONSETEY . Al LT s AN s
REPORTED BY: %

G (ORI 7 3 i Ol s el

(bwnatule and Rdnk of Reporting Officer).

This portién to be forwarded to Central Records Office, A. G. 0., A.E. F.



G.R.S., FORM NO. 16.. L > . ’1&06 EIECHATE AL

Mg ax - ROtk Date June 9th, 1919,

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURZAL.

Remairjs of: Number: - 2293572

Name ! pOMBEN, Iuciano A.

Rank: Unkn ‘ Organiz'ation: CO Le .

Disinterment andvReburial made by Group : Unit
Disinterred (Da&e) B W From; (Give complete tocation)

7th ng;1919.’ ' d 'Graﬁe.#99, B/A Cemetery IONTFAUCON IMEUSE

5 . Jap B5.SE K 50945 o 27548

Reburied { Date ) : 52 (Give cozplate vaetxon)kl;E:EEL’r

7th May. 1919 ... Grave #121, Sec. 12, Plot Se

; 8GO AMRICAN CEIRTERY No. 1232

(i "m_ﬁ'w_”_“__m’»wnmUMN“  IEBUREG G O o,

e e Ao gt i & | Wy _—)...—._...,. e e S e et

Report as to pature of original burial and :ondition of body upen disinterment

Burial good Body vrgpped._in_blanket Body badly decomposed ol

Was one identification tag fcund upon tihe bedy? Yes

What other means of identification were found on the body? Nome

Note:

If upon disinterme: it, effects are found upon bo
ssnt to the Effects I[ppot direci as is reguirad by
after being cardfully examined for clues tao identity
whereof will be made and re yoortsd te Chief, Graves 2e

A R PR

1do;‘c+,f tL casss, netation

ies, they will be promptly
istration Service.

€
Lo W) ?Ith’v 2, 1918, .
: :
g

7 o -

& ¢

Supervised by: It Caswell

~ad 1aeut. 0. M. ¢

0.0« Group Unit

H. 0'K
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Bomben, Luciasno A. XC 135 084 Pvt. Co. L, 361st Inf. Calif.
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WAR DEPARTMENT %/

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLY rReFEr To QM 293 A—C.
Bomben, Imciano A, = 1232 Adm July 7, 1830,

Mre Phi]. Co K&tz,
% Henry F. Boyen, Phelan Buklding,
San Francisco, Calif.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pllgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother? "]//14/453

If so, give her name and address:

5. 1s the deceased survived by a widow V\/O
who has not remarried? -l ), ST N

If so, give her name and address:

3. 1Is ﬁhe deceased survive& by'ény woman

who stood in loco parentis to him ac- W o e )KZxAJQfoj 1

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended?
1B e,

If so0, give her namé and addresso

\

For The Quart%&ﬁe‘?‘ Genera,l

‘B’m 74 %’ Vex:y truly yours,"
Enclosures: ), w« 'h/f” :
Envelope ‘*{5 j W TVRE
Act A D7 HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M Corps,

Assistant.




Re:

1"18]&#"&2 ‘.’ “.

PHIL C. KATZ
PuBLIC ADMINISTRATOR
PHELAN BUILDING
SAN FRANCISCO, CAL.

QM 293 A=C TELEPHONE SUTTER 0341

Bomben, Luciano A.

October 11, 1929,

The Quartermaster General,
Washington,
D. C. Attention: Major John T. Harris,
Q. M., Corps, Assistant.

In re: Estate of LUCIANO A. BOMBEN, deceased,

Dear Sirs:-

This will acknowledge receipt of
yours of October S5th regarding the estate
of the above-named decedent. In reply
beg to advise that I have referred your
letter to Mr, Sylvester Andrieno, Attorney
at Law, 550 Montgomery Street, this City,
who is representing the heirs at law of
this decedent. You will undoubtedly
receive the necessary information or some
word from Mr, Andriano within the next few
days °

Thanking you for your courtesy
in this matter, I am

Very truly yours,

/J%\  PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR. °"



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
 WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER TO QM‘ 293 A-C

Bosbeny Luclend As - | Octe 5, 19204

YMre PRl Ca 'Ko.tr.. y
ofo lenry Fe Doyen, '
Phelsu Bldge,

gan Prancises, Califs

Dear. Sir:

. Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

: The records of this office show that you are the ' | '
; > adinistrator of the
ostate oﬁn:hn lgt: gz:; ﬁuoinno Ae Bowlen, C0e L, 38lst Inf., whose rommine
are now orred in Louso~ipgomme Ameriocsn Comote Rlonagne-soug-
Montfeuoon, Neuse, Prances . fely Bt sck ooy

Will you please fill in the answers to the foilowing questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage? ‘

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
¢losed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Tnels. ' JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Agsigtant .




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rREpLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

Bomben, Luciano A. ' August 6, 1929

Mre Phil Coe Ka‘bz,

¢/o Henry F. Boyen,
Phelan Building,

Sen Francisco, California

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the Administrator of the
estate of the late Private Luciano A. Bomben, Coe L, 361lst Inf., whose re=
mains are now interred in the Meuse-Argonne Americen Cemetery, Rpmagne-
sous=jontfaucon, iféuse, Francee

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow \/\v/CD
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, X/“L;K:)

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to,hisi iacgecd-

ing to the terms of Sectio of the éﬁe?
closed Act, give her namey address, and Sd

relationship in the spar

{5y |

-\
For The Quartermgs@ar QQDQHF%gﬁ

,}setxwﬂfﬁiy yours, o § sl ¢

S \ iux\, -‘-\\& AND A

2 Incls. , JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Maaﬂ? Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
L L‘:EOFTHEQUART-’-ZRMASTERGENERAL’
WASHINGTON
DATE 7=-23-29
NAME RANK SERIAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DCATH
Bomben, Luciano A, Pvt, 2293572 Co. L, 361st Inf. .:1‘3-10-18
STATE el ey 1282 GRAVE 33 RO 1 BIOCK E
T i HL.
Check relationship Living -~ Deceased N/ N ¢ 0
s $E s
MOTHSR bV~ ; $ 5 : 7 /
. . . / -
: : : /\/7
STEPMOTHER (For the : : : Y
year prior to com- 4§ : $ LT
mencement of service) £ 3 2
NAME N . :
MOTHER THRU ADOPTION s $ {2
AND (For the year prior s : :
to commencement of H $ 2
ADDRESS serviee) s : :
MOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS : $ 3
{(For the year prior to : ¢ :
commencement of service) ¢ : :
“TIDOT : : t Ao - o] V02, TARL
(ho h2s not remarried) : s g W 4
. : : q)j(ﬂ;&g ¢, KoXn -~
o) ){: g F By,
Veterans Bureau Claim Number ; Ol ( " ‘i 3 u,f op i)
29/156 G a 1 O U on
Dan e T
Calrx
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WAR DEPARTMENT ,
ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA

WASHINGTON
DATE T=23-29
NAE [ VRaNK SERIAL ORGANIZATION  DATE OF DDATH
Bombon, Luoiano 44" ' Pvt, 2298572 Go. T, 36lst Inf. .10-10-18
STATR . CTY, No, 1R82 GRLVE 88 Ro7 1 BLOCK B
= - x
Check relationship Living - Deceased
MOTHER 3 : 4 :
3 : : ; Ll D ) O L
STEPMOTHCR (For the : : : 2 E= ) G Cd
year prior to com- $ 2 : / /r:/, '
mencement of service) s § - Y AR
NALME : $ 3 8
MOTHER THRU ADOPTION 3 $ 2
AND (For the year prior : : :
to commencement of : : 2
ADDRESS serviee) - : : _y
MOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS 1 - : T
(For the year prior to : : : \"‘Q‘
commencement of service) : : : i\
“TIDOI : : bl 4 1 /) £ !
(Tho has not remarried) : s S PR Lo 4
5 : H 7 L <
L OAAL a ‘;-:’. /:7 ‘{’/
A G
Veterans Bureau Claim Number (ANVA i R T sl L gV
29/156 (T 7l e, nZAZ,
% v POy Ce n"":‘ & 4
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON ;

IN REPLY REFER 'ro__g_‘.‘ 293 A—C‘w
Bomben, Luciano A. = 1232 Adm July 7, 1980,

¥r. Phil €, Katz,
% Henry Fo Boyen, Phelan Buklding,
San Frencisco, Calif,

Dour Sir;
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

Thig office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the encloged
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

e e o el e S A P A A Y e

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow

who has not remarried? bt A

If so, give her name and address: W' Bt e

D1y Is>the deceaeedAsurvived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj

of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, §@. M, Corps,

Agsistant.



. . 'WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

w repLy rerer 1o QM 295 A—C

Homben, Loieno Lo 4 : y ; - Qote 5, 1929

Mre Phil Ce Kabs, .
o/o Hemry ¥e Doyesl,

- Phelawn Bldg-,

San Frunoinca. Calif.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Aet of Congress’
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now 1nterred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pllgrimage to these cemeteries”

The records of thig office show that &ou are the i A
edministrator of the

ostate of the lete Prt. Lucianoe As Bombem, Cos L, 361lst Inf., whose remsins
are now interred in the leusc-ipgonne Ameriocen Cenotery, Romngnauoouu-
Mohtfaucon, Meuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

2. If he is survived by a mother, atépmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentie to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Seciion 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite. o

For The Quartermaster General,

#
Very truly yours,

2 Incla. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress , Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgsistant.



' WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER-AL

- WASHINGTON

N REPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C

)ﬂ"mﬂ Co Kntz,

¢/o flenry F« Boyen,
Phelan Building, .
San Francisco, California

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the encloeed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemesteries".

The records of this office show. ' ‘
ice show that you are the rninistrator of the

estate of the late Private Lucisno 4. Bomben, Coe L, 3618t Inf., whose re-

meins are now interred in the m.—Arpm Amoriosn Cemetery, Romagne-
sous~/ontfaucon, euse, France. 3

Will you please fill in the answers to the following gquestions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3., If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
¢losed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. ‘ JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



Mo WAR DEPARTNLNT L AYE
In reply refer to: UFFICE OF THE QU LTB*Hsum R GEISRAL el
293 ;7CAR " WABHINATO] R

Jarch 27,1923,

nr,. Maria Bomben,
. 94 Tia Ban Vhlentino, 20ppola,
Prove of Undine, I?aly;

Dear Madams

The Quartermagter General desires that you be infofmed that

the permanent:grave of "Pvte Iuciano Ae. Bomben, Co. L. 3618t Inf.,
is ¥0.33, Row 1, Block E,'ucuee-qrgonne American cemetery, Romagne-

sous-~Nontfaucon (Meuse) Francce

This is one of the permanent Amsricon military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Eurcpe, BEach grave will be
narked by a headstone of white marble, of éuituble design, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldior’s death and State
from whichvhe camé, The headstones will be placed at all graves: in
connection with the improvement work now in progress, a$ soon as
possible and without waiting for specinl action or request on the
part of relatives. | /

In effecting removal, the utmast care aﬂ5b¥$39#€hce were

Vel 8 Files By,

exnacted and more than willingly accorded By those pgffmfmlny this
/]h
£

sacred duty, - The grave of the decelsod will pe tualﬁ¥?ma;n-

tained by this Government in a manner kefitti
place of our heroes.

Very truly yo

H, I, Oonner,

Asgistant,
23 /236 /ARK



2. - Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

Feb 1o, 1922 gr 121, sec 12, plot 3. Cty. 1232,
1BY7 8 GHROUHD vt o ..6 AL . Unit ; 26, 2
3. Reburied (date) : _ In (give complete location) :
....Fabe 11th 1922 Mense Argonne Cemstery ¥ 1232 @r. 33 block E. row 1. o .
= wmlined casket.
By : Group Be~burial S WA ... Nature of reburial

4. Repo:’t as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon ‘lisinterment :
wooden box and burlap and U.S. uniforms o0dy decauposed, L1 ocognizables

5. (a)ldentification tags: Buried with body? .. .. .. yes.. Ongrave marker? .. no

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

lag on body inscikibeds Luciano 4. Bomben . 2293572

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement).impossible to-determine,

(b) Weight (estimateq) do

(CINHIRT =G olon: S Al 2R S GERESe dlo
DuAnttyRe Ay, Ll i dg
Characteristics . a0

(d) Hair on face—Color..... Ml . o do
IO REIORE AN i M e e s et s

Quantity o
i do
(¢) Permanent marks on bhody (old scars, peculiarities,

OF i SSINE PArhS e ottt G 8

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ...

none vigibles




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORS NO. 16-n

Enter information, as noted-below. on reverse side of sheet in.the -eorrespondireg: sezembered
space. This form is supplemental fo and is to he forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a. reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no raeans of idemi’iﬁcatiog
-on body.

1. Show soldier's name, serial nunrber, rank and organization,and by wohm disimterred and reburied

9. Give date and accurate informsation as to location frewr which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit whiclx made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to lecation of® reburial and the: group awd wmit
which made reburial, and hows reburial was made—in casket.. wooden box, eto:-

- 4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whetherrecognition is possibile, and how tlie
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete: as
possible. /

5. (a) State whether identification: tags: were fouari buried withy hody and ont grave marker
o ¢ $ 24 & T iR ) o £ - o
by reporting ‘‘ Yes = or LB
(h) State whether or not body appears- to have bheen a hos=pital ease. Were amy identifying:
articles found in or on body or grave 2 List any persanal effects,. lstters, moneyrorder receipts;.
and the like found on body or in grave, Give any and all informatiom which it is-thought might.
be of use inidentifying the body, ether than that tabulated undes- Itenu No 6. '

6. Give all information as te body deseription and dental eliart as mearly correctly &s- the-
condition of the body will allow. Items (¢) and.(f) under the body deseripsion are wvery important.
and shoudl be very complete. The dental ehart is alse very important and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted [ow;. as shown by the mumbers-on the chart..
Beginning at the middle line in beth upper and lower jaws, the: teeth are arranged. symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids o caniaes (tearing taeth), bicuspids.
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth), An examinatiom should be made: and:
findings charted to cover thie following basic conditions: Lost teeth. crowned: teeth, bridges
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas fund.

MISSING TEETH Gl All teeth missing through previeus
extraction (not those fractured or
displaced b?' recent wounds) should
be scratehed out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH e Block in solid the crown of tooth (label |
- gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus : :
GOLD ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE : |
BRIDGE WORK ~__ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label % < é_
oold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge) & . GOLY BRIDGE i
thu i
D £
ILVER FILLING GOLD FILLING
FILLINGS ___ Draw filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD Fl"l:l_laSG
possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING
silver, cement), thus : A '
~CAVITY DECAYED
CARIES (CAVITIES) ... Outline location and size ol cavity, DECAYED DECAYED
shade in thus : I ‘
DENTURES (PLATES) .ot Drasw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate

retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word ¢ clasp ”

v. Show name of person superyising the disinterment and the name nd title of the person
approving same. :

LAY L
AN

P S 3
8. Show nameg of person supervisifig the reburial, agd®he nime and-title of the person approving

same. P ( - M :;- \

)



! ’ Romarne ‘5"’
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION = O &

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE _Heh 10 1922

ge REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT- AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT . (}:OMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy foﬁnd'upon exhumation of body
1. Name BOMBEN, luciane A . _______ 10. Na.me______“__________2 __________________________________
2. No. _L_k;@;?:_9_§:5_‘_7_2 ____________________________________ LICAPNOLINETANEIIRTY. | o) o7 A T TR o
SISRRATIK 0 TR oL LB a4 b i e el 4 TR RA Ko AR e V) I8 S et o O Aol sy IR A
4. org.____ Coels, 3618t Infe . 131, FOTES b o . | LI i SR VG
B D.D.______ggt_._mg,n/_/_é’ ________________________ 20y (e N DINDAT o s | oA e AT - YL YA

6l CaDat Y DO (O MDLIBATCOLIL S0l TRORGANAY

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7% Grave s No, | SRS e b SECi 5 MBI L5 MG raveBNO NI L S0/C DA
SANE o bR Bt s ROW 1ML, i wid LOERNEITo GRS S g B, L ROW: ety WU D
o9 T R T8 ] i i M e L7 4 PO B
18. Cemetery leuse=Argsdmers ... | 19. Commune or town _Romagneesouse®entfaucon
200N DepEESio AECounib il I RN Meuge 210 R0 QUG 17y AR S Fronce. .. ..

22. G.R.8. Hdqrs. Code No. 1282 ,Eecell

23. Diginterred (Date)__li‘_"?}_)‘,]_"_‘_‘,_}?_’i'i::); ______ A ERER TR 3 T x g o MO AR
24, Inscription on grave marker:
Naiien gy I8 49, 4\ XY Beuteg .| Sersal No.. REBBEYR . fe
Ranki“’ _______ Organization Qo I, H6let Imf ... ..
25. Was identification disc found o grave marker? Mo , On body? . ¥Yes . ..
ad) Sigﬁ'a/ture Junior Techni_c-:‘a;lm/{s“sﬂivs-;r:a:'r;t
PREPARATION E J Lasch

26, What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail),

None

28. Ngture of burial Fud Ve Vhliora burlay

329 Any discrepaney noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
- GUOEEE @BOVePd sy e L S ¢ g LB g b LR Tl R T

50. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date
31. Casket 'sealed by . .. ... Rey M Fe

gignature of Embalmer, (Supervisor




g
, ' fd L) SPALR o NI
SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.) Box No./ib,ﬁ*§ésnf§3 ______ i) @ ’
) b e ;\‘;' NS T T g ]
5 W) o 70/ (o
32. Designation of body: oot \éf"“ o .’Qi
1:.:,- ‘\i\lllllz‘v";// ‘:‘
Name _ Iuolano A, BOMBEN . .. . . . .. Y. Serial No. _ 299398 .. ..._.....
Ran M.. ) B Y = TOPN 0N Organization., _C.OJL.Ap_ 361-t' Inf....,, B MEECNS LD 2 e

33.. Congigned to:
Name of Permanent ‘Cemetery_-ﬂeme—Atg&men.Cty.#lzsé.3-.omgne-soue-mont£a-acomhmse.
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) _ Jeb 10.1922 . __ By o dlh Roy M Perry ...

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
y accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct. ’/}<:::§Zf; :
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector\ ~—C— ézflz;ii?i_ ______ é?&f:%;%fiz _____

BOS) ROMATI SIS oS 2, 110 00 1% vt Wi, Bkl 4% L Geo Q. Blend let Lba QMG .

Bl
S8
f 39, ‘Shipped from:Railheador'Bointhof Concentratien: Date . .. 0 L0 L 1 fue el il
To ParmanentCemotery gl 0 0 ks o n il SRRt ¢ s i U s A A s £ (0 ek BN R 1L
(Name)
QNN OYRT Lf i dis. Lo he L STEREE L ) Signature ShippingORTYcea ritiy NI
IR ad s DI e e veteutl 1 g0k e £ A8 S TR A ) Iy
G RESS "Repreaentat Vel . o, (W e JEEINE RN AL (e o ) o 60 LR ot ol Ul e e L

41. Reinterred,._-xnm_m-cmuw-(-;m---(-gs}:.-)um~mz..-------.—---.-.‘.-_-:.m--------------
y ate .

42, CGrave Wo..., ... .. D e T VRTINS ) Section B Ll s
4 m.ﬁmﬁ; ........ R HeW! . L. T

As Es Daway, lsts Lbs §0e

i ™




ere ]

: Nt

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAI& DATA

I. Location INDEX CARD: ) File #57290
e \}/ 9.5”'7“-
(@) Name ... BOMBAN, Iucisno Ae ... Ser. No. .._2293572 _____ } 4
S TYP.IMA-- ¥
(O)BR an eyt Pvt. . Organization C0.L, 3018t Infantry EDEsS
an roanization 5 CKR--Z/_?.;;//_/L:))
(¢) Date of death -.10./10/18 (d) Cause of death ____DWRIA ... ... |

IT. RecistraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. ______ d21 . ARowietel . Plopi- g Ul Sechelidnc X 1 YO DMA____

/O . a0 :
N[ w b 7¢7‘A .
(3) Emerg. Addiess .Francesco Bomben (father) Prov. Udine,Zoppols,Itsly.

I11. ﬁ i],és 94' sgﬁdjérs/d)ﬂ/l){g fhond éoxﬂfgi.q/u,é clfs)éas[s X — i CKR-!?//.;_Z?

A Cat ] A f : il
POt L oty ey ;‘tm NS ARG / ) ,’f".
IV. A. G. O. DisposiTioN CARD: O IJAUC OL T OCEIPU ot e I A0 Somi o VSRS ARTL 1 . | (=
(@) Name (b)) R elationshipsts SMGRLE e W18 S0 LM R
(¢) Address £ s e nisd e L MGe el T STV ER ) vl L sl TR
(@) ‘Remains to bé brought to U, SI¥ e io cMSIEE SIE | L A0Raeiie o T e e e e
(e) To: be interted in National Cemetery in U. S atil: ot T i F il Ve SIENnanE T Te L0 L T
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of bodyin U. S. oo
(g) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S IR S R R e
y f / A 2, ) /
Examiner’s Initials ... ¥ 70 TDpferaas. o B2 . PR R T L L , 1920
V. A. G. 0. CorrEsroNpENGE shows communication from ot Sl iy 0 L 0 o o il i
i Sl VAN i s LERE S AT BT , Qatedi M ALl v B b B Y A e B B VL,
confirming request in Par. IV, item_______________ ; Bbove, or Tequesting thatl oo ..l B 0
________________________________________
/o) A= "_‘) -
Examiner’s Initials __.__. /8 ST Datie wos e M. 10 2y O ) 192(‘5‘. :
VI. G. R. S. Fires, CorrEsPONDENCE—shows as follows: ... s Sl L st s bt b e W
o) ) y / : y
__________________________ ':__'___'_“;_____'_J_'_____:__k-\__’_‘__‘_ﬂ_'____n./_‘-lj_‘_:'__-_4_____"______________,_~______~_____4___________._____.___
(0) Oancellation mspies neleined H0°8 - N goora, RGN diieie o ol 5 b d
Examiner’s Initials .._______¢ L Dt i b R A 1908 /X
—— e = e ; r 4‘

(AOYTTNIID R TRANOH (laamssmaioce. Npoy Tl SN e Qe oo TS Qo No i li \



VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made , 1920.

Typed by

VITI. FiNaAL AcTION:

Following advice forwarded to Europe by

At la

s Checked by £l o . TESEINEHIN o , 1920.

calbl ol o s , 1920

[otteritn e ﬁ[/// 1024

—~

I[EXE

CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. Actiox TAEEN.

Desires body be

Body to be shipped to




S

Serial No.

............. Diecrepancies . ... ......
NEEIGE W Ea AR R e,
LRATEE G 2 ORI e S K s

.exwrk.;

nenarks

L OTE AR N ~*,l"’“»/‘)l ]
£t
l\CflL~r1{s ‘\{v k‘é A ‘ . g

‘.' ......... SOOEA0 FUC0 S :......ig‘;..l..._l.,s ..f
§~1357/11B LA ‘)‘K




. e .

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LocaTioNn INDEX C?R% ) File #57290
3 S
(@) Name .BQM-B;M, Luciano Ae------ S, Ser. No. - 2293872
(@) Rankif Sygy ' T T Organization 00 4Ly 36L8% InEOEERY (o »;:._4
..... e,
(¢) Date of death 1@/10_/.1_8 ___________ - (d) Cause of death]y¥RIA i e

II. ReaisTraTiON CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. ____1211)__ TRHON e 3 A L PlothB € th Sec. 32 .. YR L PRI
/yl”/‘ﬂ sgm
(b) Emerg"a Addres@zancasao--Bomhen_.(iather)---Brov,-_.uﬁina,mppalg Italy---

III/ Fﬂes/of Folfliers ¢fying’ frgany( c;ﬁ}tagigfuydfse}{ses __________________ CI?R J“z{.}é.g

1V. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

CHDIE O Ml L. It L7 Ll L 0 B Rl B , 192
V. Folloying advice forwarded to Europe by
LB : letter of transmittal on ____..._______ ;7[ _________ 1 _____ , 192 /
ot e R S A (%en
iRl J W“-—'——VM 9 a 3 (/f/ A ;
VIWEorm 1ioktorwarded to'G. R ShiHobokens N U iSRS & TNl L s D , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
Vill. Borim 145 neceived from @ Ry S\, Eobekeny N. @ - cnl Taie uh o a0 , 192
= - e
COUNTRY CRVMREERY N©: el oiie oot X SR IILINIOM bk et i 0 Nt e Sl 8

G.R. 8. Form 115-A
August, 1920 38020

PRANCE 1232~5%eae, 12 11 }



b . i

0SP=5S ‘ ' : ‘ - i
Form WNo. 1009
st OFFICE OF THE QUARTERIZASTER GENZRAL
P ! EMETERIAL DIVISION
G«; - . OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB=SECTION,

Harlow CeWe

- NALIE OF DECZASED SOLDIER ‘CEMETERY NO. : DATE

1S

ZGubjnur (Bomben), luclano Aey Pvie 1233-560,12 = 11 8/25/214

i

XTAL NSER ROAM DTN ™ AT = T AT
SERTAL T.Lu....;i. ORGANIZATION DATZ OF DEATH

2295572 __Coe L, 361st Infe 10/10/18.

Criginal Attached to AR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
Form 115
L e i ' DATE

’\T‘.Dﬁ‘_"so 7
S
2090 '
pdinstoent M |
= rye e e e A e T e e e 4099
PIEOCH RECEIVING DEATH COMPIN bAflOIJ , ¢ ) 5— \dnL ’ N FLJLATICTTS.J.IF T

b 00

g

it NOQs oo™

ADDRESS ‘ 126 e 4T

-8
o w9
y.'@-f




2t / |
.mv. LOCATION‘ sLank®

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

» /3 4

. ..o Bomb wt, 420357, . . Tuciano. f.. ... .
(Surname) (,\'umbezj) (First Name and Initials).
Py Col 1 L‘..‘ PR A LA G PRI Sl DR 1 KT VAT

(Rank). ; ’_j’ . (Organization).

PLACE OF BURIAE i EATth. Pield Rospital .. ... ..

S { il )
i hﬁ’r !

CAUSE OF DEATH:

(Give Cemetery, Town and Depaltment) Mapsreference must
specify elearly what rr}s used .

GRAVE NUMBER: .. @&, . 0" ¥
?
HOW MARKED: Name Peg?.......... 05t
Heatgboa.td?.'l. .........

IDENTIFICATION TA@S;.‘._.-.w”_‘,

Was one buried with b@;j Ave LA VAR (i Nl O
Was one fastened to name peg or Yos ~\
stake used as a grave markerf........ ... il ol \\ i

If nmame unkunown and tags missing, deseription and m'lrks

should be en here:
727/1//“[/?//6&* ~£’f(4/vc¢j

2 6,“3.\5 e ‘QCL 1/~~ a )
NEAREST REDATIVE: ....:oieerinnns P VU Sepontr e Longh} 1
T AT AL bt o DA Tty o TN e L 1 o gl g WY
R DA S ETIE S Ak ey o Do SR ATl i, (PR e iy

REPORTED BY:

(%1gnatuw and Rank of Reporhng Offiger).

This pt;rtion to be sent to Chief of Graves Remstmtmn Service.



935

ih USt mgél_-ﬁu_~:-‘.

/73



P84l o L - . 2
Sketch 51 sﬁ /X y ?/{j
. ‘ A B F Cemetery # A '

Soldier's No 2293572

Soldier's Nawme, Bomﬁeqt, Lucieno A
Rank, Pvt, Co L, Regt unknown

Date of Death, Oct 10, 18

Date of Burial, Oct .10, 18

Cause of Yeath, Killed in Action

Cemetery A E F 1

Town Or COMMUNE, montiaucoa,Sta e,leuse

T ka2
.»" Sy

Grave 7 62,. Plot 2, Row 2, Crogs
;ﬁ‘* -\-

Erawve IEam burie

Grave lodated j :
abo t 2 1/2 kfflos fr Moqtfay.con S W and

off the lef.of the Cheppy andVamy Road
going to Cheppy P M6htfaucon, and in the

Fagt edge of the Bois Chehemin Woods,
2755N by 309.5 E Map used Verdun 8 E 35
Burial Officer,Chaplain J O Williams

Signed. Sgt B & Edwards

Group 1, GRS 306
kﬂ%wfv
: I"I ‘
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% WAR. DEPARTHMENT
o*”«iihe Quaruomaﬁer G\,ncrul of the -Army

G+R.S. Form 8~W-A=0 2 .
ABRS 1921 . 5/,

Information requested of A.G.O,

File No. Requlstr‘aéLlon\)) oy I’V lé E{, (SPECIAL)

w
From: The Quartermaster General, U, S, Army, (C ér\ial Division)
To: The Adjutant General of the Ammy, 6th & B Sts,, N,W.,Washington,D.C,
Subject: Information required for G:R.S, L
‘ 1. It is requested that th tems checked below be complcted, Reguest
gFoufiTm&tion of all information shoy
10 3 K .
i et Surname ~ Dombantor (MDEEE_ f. Date of doatn 10/10/18.
] .8
s i A iano As )\ VS
! E :gi b, Christian name e Al g+« Cause of death? WRIAe “ 1
B SR, 2298572 -
3 8 ) ¢, sSerial Number 1 he Authority (C.0,#)
: - (‘ Hy. g L dimtl Co. L, 3618t Inf, g e
Lt L. rganizati , gy ergen S5 o 4
NG SN ' ‘Qramyuao /%amﬁw \j)u:' woliva
2 & e. Rank Pvt, ar- W Relqulonshl?/%"/&‘ P Q“,c”é"*ﬁ'f
.‘ ”1 N ‘7 VL/
Mo "JBODY DESCRIPTION il DENTAL CHARTS
(8ee page #2 of the Service Record) o (See Physical report’ of
examination prior to enlictment)
a, Age of enlistment ; ‘
= ‘:pk‘-‘.‘(“. " % k 4 & h s 5
,Q.“‘“E‘f&‘{ Ao =X vrike out teeth missing
bs Color: of eyes ADILS
: 8765432112345678
oves CoEore o)ty ey Av“ 4 \Q‘l\ 4 ,‘hpper right upper . Jef+t
d. Height j }3765432112345678
A “)o f -4 / lower right lower left
ey Weight ] ~
{

Permanent marks and
jigal defects at
stment (0ld fractures or breaks)

i y ’{ 1’5;"“‘:,: ; E. f‘ ], - L ( ‘/ i .. &f/l'{ﬁ/qu

;
.1\.

C.TKTJ.
ST 123 3-5ece 12,
- /N 11 i
"_\'n.‘. Ju IY : I.W. )L i -’. "‘

VWA <« L.
coaXhEeR? !

. S /713 /Ll



